
Mailing Date: May 15, 2025

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
Cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Israel Jacquez
655 South Hope St. Unit 604 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Ari Briski
Sr. Management Analyst I 
ari.briski@lacity.org

Jordan R. Sisson, Esq.
3993 Orange St., Ste. 201
Riverside, CA 92501

Mindy Nguyen
Senior City Planner
mindy.nguyen@lacity.org

Milena Zasadzien
Principal City Planner
milena.zasadzien@lacity.org

Applicant:
NREA_TRC 711, LCC, Dan Cote
700 S. Flower St. Suite 450 
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Kathleen king
City Planner
kathleen.king@lacity.org

richard@lozeaudrury.com 
michael@lozeaudrury.com 
shreyasp@mitchtsailaw.com

Kevin.Ocubillo@lacity.org 
kingsleyfasham@msn.com 
edorfman@onemedical.com 
Devreview@metro.net

Representative: Craig Lawson & Co.
Andie Adame
3221 Hutchinson Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90034

Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2024-8052-DA

Downtown Los Angeles NC
PO Box 13096
Los Angeles, CA 90013

Tania Bobadilla
One Medical
700 Flower St., Ste. 2340
Los Angeles, CA 90017-4123

Heather Isenberg
Kidder Mathews
601 S. Figueroa St., Ste. 2700 
Los Angeles, CA 90017-5732

Eve Dorfman, One Medical 
700 Flower St., Ste. 2340 
Los Angeles, CA 90017-4123

Southwest Carpenters
c/o Mitchell M. Tsai Attorney at Law
139 S. Hudson Ave., Ste. 200 
Pasadena, CA 91101-4990

Diane Kravif
645 W. 9th St., Apt. 311
Los Angeles, CA 90015-1643

Jeremy Parsons, M.D. One Medical 
700 Flower St., Ste. 2340 
Los Angeles, CA 90017-4123

Jeff Modrzejewski, Creed LA 
501 Shatto Pl.
Los Angeles, CA 90020-1738

DLANC@EmpowerLA.org 
molly@lozeaudrury.com 
colby@lozeaudrury.com 
nahc@nahc.ca.gov 
jparsons@onemedical.com

mitch@mitchtsailaw.com 
pluc@dlanc.com 
info@dlanc.com
hind@mitchtsailaw.com 
jeremyh@mitchtsailaw.com

jordan@jrsissonlaw.com 
Jeff@creedla.com 
LingS@metro.net 
Godfrey@creedla.com 
TruongC@metro.net

thomasfasham.2@gmail.com 
heather.isenberg@kidder.com 
tbobadilla@onemedical.com 
Rebecca@lozeaudrury.com
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